
Thomson Technology 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

Sales/Quotes Doug Kristensen 888-888-0110 Ext. 308 dkristensen@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 
Sales Admin Ramona Moore 888-888-0110 Ext. 306 rmoore@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 
Place Orders Sridar Thippasandra 888-888-0110 Ext. 330 sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5607 

Existing orders Sridar Thippasandra 888-888-0110 Ext. 330 sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5607 
Service/Warranty Naresh Prasad 888-888-0110 Ext. 361 nprasad@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 

Parts Stefanie Polman-Tuin 888-888-0110 Ext 335 spolmantuin@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 
Project Management Sridhar Thippasandra 888-888-0110 Ext. 330 sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 

Project Management (backup) Jim Mah 888-888-0110 Ext. 333 jmah@thomsontechnology.com 888-888-5606 
 
 

Smithco-Amercool (Power Generation): 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Hank Ledbetter (918) 388-0323 hledbetter@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 
Existing Quotes Hank Ledbetter (918) 388-0323 hledbetter@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 

Place Orders Hank Ledbetter (918) 388-0323 hledbetter@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 
Existing orders Chris Ashley 918-388-0339 cashley@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 

Service/Warranty Tom Montgomery (918) 446-4406 tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 
Parts Tom Montgomery (918) 446-4406 tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 

Engineering/Tech. Chris Ashley 918-388-0339 cashley@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 
Other Steve Boes (918) 388-0306 sboes@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 

*NOTE: HANK LEDBETTER WILL BE OUT OF OFFICE MONDAY-WEDNESDAY.  CONTACT CHRIS ASHLEY IN HIS ABSENCE. 
 

Smithco-Amercool (Gas Compression): 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Cliff Hale (918) 388-0314 chale@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 
Existing Quotes Cliff Hale (918) 388-0314 chale@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 

Place Orders Cliff Hale (918) 388-0314 chale@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 
Existing orders Cliff Hale (918) 388-0314 chale@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 

Engineering/Tech. Steve Boes (918) 388-0306 sboes@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 
Service/Warranty Tom Montgomery (918) 446-4406 tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 

Parts Tom Montgomery (918) 446-4406 tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 
Engineering/Tech. Steve Boes (918) 388-0306 sboes@smithco-eng.com (918) 445-2857 

Other Steve Boes (918) 388-0306 sboes@smithco-eng.com 918-445-2857 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dkristensen@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:rmoore@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:nprasad@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:spolmantuin@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:sthippasandra@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:jmah@thomsontechnology.com
mailto:hledbetter@smithco-eng.com
mailto:hledbetter@smithco-eng.com
mailto:hledbetter@smithco-eng.com
mailto:cashley@smithco-eng.com
mailto:tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com
mailto:tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com
mailto:cashley@smithco-eng.com
mailto:sboes@smithco-eng.com
mailto:chale@smithco-eng.com
mailto:chale@smithco-eng.com
mailto:chale@smithco-eng.com
mailto:chale@smithco-eng.com
mailto:sboes@smithco-eng.com
mailto:tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com
mailto:tmontgomery@smithco-eng.com
mailto:sboes@smithco-eng.com
mailto:sboes@smithco-eng.com


 
Miratech-Compliance Controls 

Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 
New quote request Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 

Existing Quotes Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 
Place Orders Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 

Existing orders Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 
Service/Warranty Mike Owings 918-628-6119 mowings@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 

Parts Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 
Engineering/Tech. Dan Farrington 918-933-628 dfarrington@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 

Other Lynne Chambers 918-794-0431 lchambers@miratechcorp.com 918-663-5737 
 

Marathon 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink)  Fax 

New quote request Roy Nottleson 715-675-8250 roy.nottleson@marathonelectric.com 717-675-8026 
Existing Quotes Roy Nottleson  roy.nottleson@marathonelectric.com  

Place Orders Diana Weisenberger (715) 675-8256 diana.weisenberger@marathonelectric.com 715-675-8026 
Existing orders Diana Weisenberger  diana.weisenberger@marathonelectric.com  

Service/Warranty Joel Bliss 715-675-8237 joel.bliss@marathonelectric.com 715-675-8043 
Parts Geralynn Grell 715-675-8257 geralynn.grell@marathonelectric.com 715-675-8026 

Engineering/Tech (small gens). Jim Wright (715) 675-8251 jim.wright@marathonelectric.com 715-675-8026 
Engineering/Tech (large gens) Kerry Biederman (715) 675-8260 kerry.biederman@marathonelectric.com 715-675-8026 

 
IEA 

Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 
New quote request Todd Sorenson (262) 612-1354 tsorensen@iearad.com 262-942-1410 

Existing Quotes Todd Sorenson (262) 612-1354 tsorensen@iearad.com 262-942-1410 
Place Orders Todd Sorenson (262) 612-1354 tsorensen@iearad.com 262-942-1410 

Existing orders Charles Schepker (262) 612-1366 cschepker@iearad.com 262-942-1410 
Service/Warranty Phil Jacoby (262) 942-1414 pjacoby@iearad.com 262- 942-1410 

Parts Phil Jacoby (262) 942-1414 pjacoby@iearad.com 262-942-1410 
Engineering/Tech. Phil Bulwicki (262) 612-1349 pbulwicki@iearad.com 262-942-1410 

Other Todd Sorenson (262) 612-1354 tsorensen@iearad.com 262-942-1410 
 

Rocore 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Valerie Raymond (414) 421-4666 X1222 vraymond@rocore.com 414-421-0712 
Existing Quotes Valerie Raymond (414) 421-4666 X1222 vraymond@rocore.com 414-421-0712 

Place Orders Valerie Raymond (414) 421-4666 X1222 vraymond@rocore.com 414-421-0712 
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Existing orders Valerie Raymond (414) 421-4666 X1222 vraymond@rocore.com 414-421-0712 
Service/Warranty Jack Welter (414) 421-4666 X1225 jwelter@rocore.com 414-421 0712 

Parts Jack Welter (414) 421-4666 X1225 jwelter@rocore.com 414-421 0712 
Engineering/Tech. Jack Welter (414) 421-4666 X1225 jwelter@rocore.com 414-421 0712 

Other Jack Welter (414) 421-4666 X1225 jwelter@rocore.com 414-421 0712 
 

Harco Mfg. 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 
Existing Quotes Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 

Place Orders Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 
Existing orders Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 

Service/Warranty Dale Gremaux (800) 394 7571 daleg@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 
Parts Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 

Engineering/Tech. Joe Harkness (800) 394 7571 X17 joeh@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 
Other Dale Gremaux (800) 394 7571 daleg@harcomfc.com (503) 537-0601 

 
GTI-Altronic 

Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 
New quote request Sandy Winans (330) 545-9768 swinans@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 

Existing Quotes Sandy Winans (330) 545-9768 swinans@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 
Place Orders Sandy Winans (330) 545-9768 swinans@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 

Existing orders Sandy Winans (330) 545-9768 swinans@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 
Service/Warranty Matt Donham (330) 545-9768 mdonham@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 

Parts Sandy Winans (330) 545-9768 swinans@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 
Engineering/Tech. Matt Donham (330) 545-9768 mdonham@altronicinc.com (330) 545-9005 

Other Steve Roix (770) 736-2886 sroix@gti-altronicinc.com (770) 736-2887 
 

VMC Group (Korfund) 
Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Sue Greger (973) 838-1780 X 126 sue.greger@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 
Existing Quotes Sue Greger (973) 838-1780 X 126 sue.greger@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 

Place Orders Phyllis Molisse (973) 838-1780 X 191 phyllis.molisse@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 
Existing orders Phyllis Molisse (973) 838-1780 X 191 phyllis.molisse@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 

Service/Warranty Sue Greger (973) 838-1780 X 126 sue.greger@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 
Parts Sue Greger (973) 838-1780 X 126 sue.greger@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492-8430 

Engineering/Tech. Sam Kouretas (973) 838 1780 X211 sam.kouretas@thevmcgroup.com (973) 492 8430 
Other Trish Levere (973) 838-1780 X125 trish.levere@vmcgroup.com (973) 492 8430 
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Engineered Aeroacoustics 

Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 
New quote request Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 

Existing Quotes Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 
Place Orders Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 

Existing orders Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 
Service/Warranty Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 

Parts Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 
Engineering/Tech. Larry Hansen (763) 201-0971 larry.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 

Other Mark Hansen (763) 535-0102 mark.hansen@eainonoise.com (763) 535-0131 
 
 

Robinson Custom Enclosures 
  Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 

New quote request Suzanne Dillie (920) 615-3532 sales@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 
Existing quotes Suzanne Dillie (920) 615-3532 sales@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 

Place Orders Suzanne Dillie (920) 615-3532 sales@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 
Existing orders Dan Wenzel (920) 490-3420 dwenzel@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 

Service/Warranty Dan Wenzel (920) 490-3420 dwenzel@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 
Parts Suzanne Dillie (920) 615-3532 sales@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 

Engineering/Tech. Jon Pomasl (920) 615-3520 jpomasl@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 
Other Suzanne Dillie (920) 615-3532 sales@robinsonenclosures.com (920) 617-3308 

 
VaporPhase 

Function Name Phone # Email (hyperlink) Fax 
New quote request Daniel Terhaar (temporarily 

replacing John Thuet) 
314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 

Existing quotes Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 
Place Orders Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 

Existing orders Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 
Service/Warranty Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 

Parts Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 
Engineering/Tech. Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 

Other Daniel Terhaar 314-261-4786 jthuet@kickhamboiler.com 314-261-4790 
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